354 www.ginice.co.kr354 355
공
압
식
조
작
기

식
조
작
기
공
압
식
조
작
기
378
SIZE
Valve Actuator øD L [㎜] H [㎜] A [㎜] Stem [㎜] ISO5211 PCD
Inch mm
3/8" 10A GV21-10
GD-35
7 45
109.5 111 9 F03,F05
GS-50 126.5 144 11 F03,F05
1/2" 15A GV21-15
GD-35
9.2 50
109.5 111 9 F03,F05
GS-50 126.5 144 11 F03,F05
3/4" 20A GV21-20
GD-35
12.5 60
109.5 111 9 F03,F05
GS-50 126.5 144 11 F03,F05
1" 25A GV21-25
GD-35
15 73
109.5 111 9 F03,F05
GS-50 126.5 144 11 F03,F05
1-1/4" 32A GV21-32
GD-35
20 78
109.5 111 9 F03,F05
GS-50 126.5 144 11 F03,F05
1-1/2" 40A GV21-40
GD-50
25 89
126.5 144 11 F03,F05
GS-63 126.5 166 14 F05,F07
2" 50A GV21-50
GD-50
32 100
126.5 144 11 F05,F07
GS-63 148.5 166 14 F05,F07

17
F05,F07
F05,F07
PNEUMATIC  ACTUATOR
GINICE Co., Ltd.
공
압
식
조
작
기
379
SIZE
Valve Actuator øD L [㎜] H [㎜] A [㎜] Stem [㎜] ISO5211 PCD
Inch mm
3/8" 10A GV23-10
GD-35
12.8 63.5
109 111 9 F03,F05
GS-50 126 144 11 F03,F05
1/2" 15A GV23-15
GD-35
15 63.5
109 111 9 F03,F05
GS-50 126 144 11 F03,F05
3/4" 20A GV23-20
GD-35
20 72.5
117 111 9 F03,F05
GS-50 134 144 11 F03,F05
1" 25A GV23-25
GD-50
25 81.0
142.5 144 11 F03,F05
GS-63 164.5 166 14 F05,F07
1-1/4" 32A GV23-32
GD-50
32 94.5
148 144 11 F03,F05
GS-75 187 213 17 F05,F07
1-1/2" 40A
GV23-40 GD-63
40 108.0
185.8 166 11 F05,F07
GS-75 202.8 213 17 F05,F07
2" 50A GV23-50
GD-63
50 121.5
194.5 166 11 F05,F07
GS-100 235.5 296 17 F07,F10
2-1/2" 65A GV23-65
GD-88
65 157.5
244.8 253 17 F05,F07
GS-100 260.8 296 17 F07,F10

조
작
기
PNEUMATIC  ACTUATOR
GINICE Co., Ltd.
공
압
식
조
작
기
381
SIZE
Valve Actuator øD L [㎜] H [㎜] A [㎜] Stem [㎜] ISO5211 PCD
Inch mm
3/8" 10A GV30-10
GD-35 11 72 110.5 111 9 F03,F05
GS-50 11 72 127.5 144 11 F03,F05
1/2" 15A GV30-15
GD-35 12 72 110.5 111 9 F03,F05
GS-50 12 72 149.5 144 11 F03,F05
3/4" 20A GV30-20
GD-50 15 83 131 144 11 F03,F05
GS-63 15 83 153 166 14 F05,F07
1" 25A GV30-25
GD-50 20 99 138 144 11 F03,F05
GS-63 20 99 160 166 14 F05,F07
1-1/4" 32A GV30-32
GD-50 25 112 144 144 11 F03,F05
GS-63 25 112 166 166 14 F05,F07
1-1/2" 40A GV30-40
GD-63 32 125 174 166 14 F05,F07
GS-75 32 125 191 213 17 F05,F07
2" 50A GV30-50
GD-63 38 149 185 166 14 F05,F07
GS-75 38 149 202 213 17 F05,F07
3WAY SCREW BALL VALVE  │3WAY SCREW BALL VALVE│
L
A
H
ØD
Ă
d
L - POSITION T - POSITION
공
압
식
조
작
기
380
SIZE
Valve Actuator øD L [㎜] H [㎜] A [㎜] øRF PCD [㎜] øD1 N-H Stem [㎜] ISO5211 PCD
Inch mm
1/2" 15A BV2-15
GD-35
15 108
133 111
52 70 95 4-15
9 F03,F05
GS-50 150 144 11 F03,F05
3/4" 20A BV2-20
GD-50
20 117
150 144
58 75 100 4-15
11 F03,F05
GS-50 150 144 11 F03,F05
1" 25A BV2-25
GD-63
25 127
172 166
70 90 125 4-15
14 F05,F07
GS-63 172 166 14 F05,F07
1-1/4" 32A BV2-32
GD-63
32 140
172 166
80 100 135 4-15
14 F05,F07
GS-75 189 213 17 F05,F07
1-1/2" 40A BV2-40
GD-75
40 165
200 213
85 105 140 4-15
17 F05,F07
GS-88 208 253 17 F05,F07
2" 50A BV2-50
GD-75
50 178
200 213
100 120 155 4-15
17 F05,F07
GS-100 224 296 17 F07,F10
2-1/2" 65A BV2-65
GD-88
65 190
208 253
120 140 175 4-15
17 F05,F07
GS-125 267 352 22 F07,F10
3" 80A BV2-80
GD-88
80 203
223 253
130 150 185 4-15
17 F05,F07
GS-125 282 352 22 F07,F10
4" 100A BV2-100
GD-100
100 229
239 296
155 175 210 4-15
17 F07,F10
GS-125 282 352 22 F07,F10
5" 125A BV2-125
GD-125
125 356
295 352
185 210 250 4-15
22 F07,F10
GS-145 311.5 438.6 27 F10,F12
6" 150A BV2-150
GD-170
150 356
343 561.3
185 210 250 4-15
27 F10,F12
GS-170 343 561.3 27 F10,F12
8" 200A BV2-200
GD-190
200
356
356
374 601.8
185 210 250 4-15
36 F10,F14
GS-210 393.8 639 36 F12,F16
10" 250A BV2-250
GD-190
250 356
414 601.8
185 210 250 4-15
36 F10,F14
- - - - -
12" 300A BV2-300
GD-210
300 356
443.8 639
185 210 250 4-15

식
조
작
기
공
압
식
조
작
기
382
SIZE
Valve Actuator øD L [㎜] H [㎜] H1 [㎜] A [㎜] Stem [㎜] ISO5211 (PCD)
Inch mm
1-1/2" 40A BF2-40
GD-50
40 40
209
54
144 11 F03,F05
GS-50 209 144 11 F03,F05
2" 50A BF2-50
GD-50
52 43
219
68
144 11 F03,F05
GS-63 241 166 14 F05,F07
2-1/2" 65A BF2-65
GD-63
64 46
249
77
166 14 F05,F07
GS-75 266 213 17 F05,F07
3" 80A BF2-80
GD-75
76 46
285
84
213 17 F05,F07
GS-88 293 253 17 F05,F07
4" 100A BF2-100
GD-75
101 52
298
105
213 17 F05,F07
GS-100 322 296 17 F07,F10
5" 125A BF2-125
GD-88
126 56
322
120
253 17 F05,F07
GS-100 338 296 17 F05,F07
6" 150A BF2-150
GD-88
149 56
336
135
253 17 F05,F07
GS-125 395 352 22 F07,F10
8" 200A BF2-200
GD-125
196 60
432
183
352 22 F07,F10
GS-145 449 438.6 27 F10,F12
10" 250A BF2-250
GD-145
244 68
498
223
438.6 27 F10,F12
GS-170 529 561.3 27 F10,F12
12" 300A BF2-300
GD-170
294 78
557
255
561.3 27 F10,F12
GS-190 578 601.8 36 F10,F14
14" 350A BF2-350
GD-190
333 78
604
280
601.8 36 F10,F14
GS-210 624 639 36 F12,F16
16" 400A BF2-400
GD-210
333 78
662
310
639 36 F12,F16
GS-210 662 639 36 F12,F16
18" 450A BF2-450
GD-210
333 78
684
350